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at a glance. 4
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DVS Magazin |

Target Group Your advertising message reaches around 19,000 DVS
members directly and precisely, and thus a target
group par excellence! No wastage!

DVS VI Width x Height | , .

in mm

1/1 page 176 x 253 4,830.00
1/2 page horizontal 176 x 125
2,680,00
1/2 page vertical 86 x 253
1/3 page horizontal 176 x 85
1,630.00
1/3 page vertical 57 x 253
1/4 page horizontal 176 x 62
. 1,315.00
V 5 1/4 page vertical 86 x 125
FASEINIERENDE : -
|MM ER GU_FEEFLM@ ENTECHN|), Limited Advertising
EH‘“JSTET Scope: max. three pages in the magazine + cover pages
= Format: DIN A4, 210 mm wide x 297 mm high
- q technologdy with bleed: 216 mm wide x 305 mm high
bout joining = ociety-
Full of “ewssa_ German Welding S
and the DV Print run: 20,000 Copies
Volume: 24 Pages, average
1. Issue/Month: May 2021
Ad closing date: March 19, 2021
2. Issue/Month: August 2021
Ad closing date: July 2, 2021
3. Issue/Month: December 2021
Ad closing date: October15, 2021
F - e
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Further specialist literature

Advertise with long-term effect in our specialist publications

With these products you can reach the desired decision-makers not only without wastage, but also with a long-term effect. Our various, high-quality publications

guarantee you direct access to the addressees that are relevant to you.

Take advantage of these decisive advantages for your company advertising!

Welding practice

M Tips and advice for the practioner
W Basic knowledge of procedures
W Materials science

® QOccupational safety

DVS-reports

| Focus on current and special topics

W Summary of lectures at congresses,
colloquia and special meetings

| T
Fl.l!%

' -

l H Series of Specialist Books on Welding

B | Technology

M is dedicated to all areas of knowledge of
welding technology and related processes

W stands for well-founded content at the

1 highest technical and scientific level

\
!

DIN-DVS-Paperbacks e

| contain all relevant technical regulations and
documents for a subject or application area
in the original text

| offer easy access to DIN standards as well as i —
DVS information sheets and guidelines I

[Eoss0e1] [T () (5] 7o) [5) (e [ (e

chusitver Posters and wall planners

SESEEES  m in German and English

B "Everything at a glance"

W 365 days in the field of vision of your
target group

M as a supplement in our specialist

d magazines SCHWEISSEN und

SCHNEIDEN, DER PRAKTIKER und

= WELDING and CUTTING

DVS-young professional promotion
Support our DVS young professional promotion
with your logo. For only EUR 350 you are
present in a total of twelve issues, six each
staggered in SCHWEISSEN und SCHNEIDEN
and in DER PRAKTIKER.

a CLOOS

D) w0l CLO0S
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THE LEADING MEDIA

Everything about the foundry and steel industry:

Media-Information 2021

s
DECISION MAKERS READ THE MARKET LEADERS

_FMEDIA
INFORMATION

HUTTENTAG
—gTAHL* 5 [ TE
TECHNIK [ HY

Indispensable for directly addressing decision-makers in key industries!

Contact:
Markus Winterhalter

P.+49211 1591 142 WE
markus.winterhalter@dvs-media.info
MEDIA

i L —— j .




Your contacts at DVS Media GmbH

Advertising

Advertising Manager

Markus Winterhalter

P +49 211 1591-142
markus.winterhalter@dvs-media.info

Advertising Assistance
Britta Wingartz

P +49 211 1591-155
britta.wingartz@dvs-media.info

Advertising Assistance
Vanessa Wollstein

P +49 211 1591-152
vanessa.wollstein@dvs-media.info

Representations

Bavaria, Berlin, Brandenburg, Bremen,
Hamburg, Lower Saxony, Mecklenburg-
Western Pomerania, North Rhine-
Westphalia, Saxony, Saxony-Anhalt,
Schleswig-Holstein, Thuringia, Belgium,
Netherlands, Luxembourg, France,
Austria, Switzerland, Scandinavia, Great
Britain

Astrid Kehr

DVS-Verlagsrepréasentanz

HauptstraBe 7

57644 Hattert

P +49 2662 9696640

F +49 2662 9491072
astrid.kehr@dvs-ad.de

U.S./Canada, Asia

Detlef Fox

D.A. Fox Advertising Sales Inc.
5 Penn Plaza, 19" Floor

New York, NY 10001 (USA)

P +1212 8963881
F+1212 6293988
detleffox@comcast.net

Baden-Wiirttemberg, Hesse,
Rhineland-Palatinate, Saarland
Reinhard Nihlen

Verlags- und Mediaservice BDV
Postfach 2043, 55510 Bad Kreuznach
Franziska-Puricelli-Str. 36¢
55543 Bad Kreuznach

P +49 67164118

F +49 671 69756

M +49 171 2027077
reinhard@nuehlen.org

[taly/Portugal/Spain

MEDIAPQINT & COMMUNICATIONS SRL
Corte Lambruschini Corso Buenos
Aires, 8

V® piano - interno 7

16129 Genova (ltalien)

P +39010 5704948

F+39 0105530088
daniela.chiusa@mediapointsrl.it

Editorial Manager
Dipl.-Ing. Dietmar Rippegather
P +49 211 1591-276

dietmar.rippegather@dvs-media.info

WELDING and CUTTING
Anja Labussek

P +49 211 1591-281
anja.labussek@dvs-media.info

SCHWEISSEN und SCHNEIDEN
Dipl.-Ing. Dietmar Rippegather
Dipl.-Ing. Viktor Travkin

P +49 211 1591-208
viktor.travkin@dvs-media.info

HOME OF WELDING
Dipl.-Kulturwiss. Uta Tschakert
P +49 211 1591-304
uta.tschakert@dvs-media.info

Editorial Assistance

Sylvia Hanagan

P +49 211 1591-282
sylvia.hanagan@dvs-media.info

Distribution Manager
Dipl.-Betriebsw. Susett Bendel
P +49 211 1591-167
susett.bendel@dvs-media.info

Dsitribution (Magazines)

Leserservice DVS Media
P +49 6123 9238-242
dvsmedia@vuservice.de

Editorial

DER PRAKTIKER

Dipl.-Ing. Christian Bothur

P +49 211 1591-285
christian.bothur@dvs-media.info

JOINING PLASTICS/

FUGEN VON KUNSTSTOFFEN
THERMAL SPRAY BULLETIN
Nicole Stramka

P +49 211 1591-289
nicole.stramka@dvs-media.info

Editorial Assistance
Frauke Stork

P +49 211 1591-283
frauke.stork@dvs-media.info

Distribution

Distribution (Books/Teaching material)
Bernd Hiibner/Alexandra Seewald-Sander

P +49 211 1591-162/-225
vertrieh@dvs-media.info



DVS Media GmbH

Aachener Str. 172
40223 Diisseldorf

P +49 211 1591-0
F+49 211 1591-150

media@dvs-media.info
www.dvs-media.eu
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